FORM DPW-CIA 2105

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF  September, 2015
Date: September 30, 2015

CONTRACTOR: Brlan's Contracting, Inc.
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 17780 Contract No. 63003 [ ‘/]‘
City, State ZIP: Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 DAGS Job No. 12-29-7515
PROJECT TITLE: Alliaimoku Hale Building Improvements
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

[+7 SUBMITTAL REGISTER [-/r COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 1,357,000.00  |oue monTHLY: W/ PROJECT SCHEDULE

I i/rDNLY REPORTS [ PAYROLL AFFIDA\

HLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST 1" CONTRACT NUMBER

% PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ ] ALL SIGNATURES

[ ]AS NEED - WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGEORDERS |ge 1Y/ b G RRaRasanaRsnen
Total % 161,092.00 r_ T Aif. CONDITION: Accspmce_ o iﬁﬂh‘l"hbdll:#tmc'é' ol
Adjusted Contract Amount § 1,518,092.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date wo000% $§ 1,357,000.00
Retained REDUCED[ ] $ 128,521.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 1,228,479.00
Payments to Date $ 1,224,069.00
Payments Now Due $ 4.410.00
Payment No. FINAL|[ | 12
Remarks: For projects aiready Accepted andior
Completad, dalste smmnt ©f Contract Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
[ 1Project Acceptance Date
[ ]Project Completion Date
1. Computed end Checked by: =
OCT 22 201
Date:
0CT
4. Rscomm AruEmlm-rlm.d l‘w ?015 Date:

f

7 .*d' (< /(}/“J"; 0T 22 0B

Change Order Total
98.67% $ 158,942.00 $ 1,515942.00
$  14,354.00 3 142,875.00
$ 144,588.00 $ 1,373,067.00
$ 81,108.00 $ 1,305,177.00
$ 63,480.00 $ 67,880.00

2. | certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been racevad, and
all payroll affidavits have been submitted, are cument, or proper deductive exclusions
have been made to this request; and lenst 80% of our workfarce resides in Hawali. [Vr
As a preferred contractor, | have submitted all apprenticeship approval
forms.

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

Name of Contractor

o : I_,.-""'
1
e

§. Approved:

Branch Chiel or District Enginear Data:

The Pubtic Works mw:enrﬁummmmwmnmemnssﬁandmemtpm
ﬁ’" OCT 2 32015

swlm Works Administrator

10/6/2015
Date

By signatura | Tite: r
far Brian M. Arakaki, Rresldent



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: September, 2015

CONTRACTOR: Brian's Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 63003
PROJECT TITLE: Aliiaimoku Hale Building Improvements DAGS Job No.: 12-29-7515
o
% CONTRACT
(=} LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT[ COMPL. RETN AMOUNT,
E'J PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Brian's Contracting, Inc. General Contractor ABC-28123 $143,550|  $143,5507 100.00% 5% 57,177]A "
IIIIIIIIIIIIII: :::::::::::ll
SLIB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE | BASIC SUB-CONTRACT AMOUNT
| SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT RETAINED
Color Dynamics Concreta/Painting/Masonry |BC-11207 $626,500 $626,500]{ 100.00%| 10% $62,650) -
|Economy Plumbing Plumbing ABC-318 $21,875 $21,875] 100.00%]  10% 52,187 -
|Environmental Contro! Spec |AsbestosfLead Paint C-15264 $73,800 $73.800] 100.00% 10% $7.380
T. Taketa Sheat Matal Flashing/Ventllation C-5343 §57.775 $57.775) 100.00%|  10% $5.777
Tory's Roofing Roofing BC-8576 $433,500)  $433.500( 100.00%) 10% $43,350
#ovior | 10% 50
#ovo | 10% $0
#owviol | 10% $0
#VIol ] 10% $0
#DIVIOL | 10% $0
#ovior | 10% 50
H#OVIOL | 10% 0
#DIV/OL | 10% $0
#Ovor | 0% $0
#DIV/0I 10% 50
#oviol | 10% 50|
#DIVI0I 10% $0
HDIV/O) 10% 50
Total Retained from Subs $1,213,450] $1,213.450 $121,344|B
$1,357,000| §$1,357.000
PR R R R R R R R R R R R R R
| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $128,521| -
1 certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.
Checked/Verifisd by:
BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.
Name of Contractor %——‘
y itlal -LEm}(ct Ingplactor or Englneer
10/6/2015
By Signature Date
NQTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal In dollar value to

the Monthly Estimate Shaet



DPW.CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of. September, 2015

CONTRACTOR: Brian's Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 63003
PROJECT TITLE: Allialmoku Hale Building Improvements DAGS Job No.: 12-29-7515
o CHANGE
= ORDER
Q LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL, RETN AMQUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE CMPLl % RETAINED
Brian's Contracling, Inc. General Contractor ABC-28123 $30,788| $30,788| 100.00% 5% $1,539|A
CHANGE|
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
| |SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL %| RETAINED
Color DBynamics Concrete,Painting BC-11207 $112,162(  $110,012] 98.08%| 10% $11,001
Tory's Roofing Roofing BC-8576 $13,442 $13,442( 100.00% 10% $1,344
T. Takata Sheet Matal, Inc,  |Flashing C-5343 $4,700 $4,700] 100.00%| 10% 5470
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 30
#DIVIOI 10% $0
HOIV/IOL 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#OIVIO 10% $0
#DIV/O| 10% 50
#DIVI0l 10% 50
#DIVID! 10% $0
HDIVIOI 10% $0
HDIVIOL 10% $0
HDIVIDY 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% $0
#DIV/Q! 0% $0
HOIV/OI 10% 50
Total Retainad from Subs $130,304] $128.,154 $12,815|B

10/6/2015

| [cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $14,354
| cerlify thal the above retentions are correct for this request.
Checked/Verifiad by:
BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC. -
Name of Contractor
/L/%\-’ i Initial - Project Inspegsor or Engineer

By Signature

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar valua to

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Date



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 12 PROJECT TITLE: ALHAIMOKU HALE - BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

BILLING MONTH: September-15 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-29-7515 CONTRACT NO.: 63003

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 30439600

Original Contract Payment Suffix:

Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B12-878M $4,900.00 $490.00 $4,410.00
Totals: $4,200.00 $490.00 $4,410,00

Change Order Payment Suffix:

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B12-878M $5,908.00 55,908.00
03 B12-878M $63,942.00 $6,370.00 $57,572.00

Totals: $69,850.00 $6,370.00 $63,480.00
Grand Total: $74,750.00 $6,860.00 $67,890.00

/ Xo 0CT 2 3 2055
Verified B DATE

(This Sectian for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 30439600

Cost Code . 3A1
102G INDS

D ECEIVE D . P O 28 s

Verified By

Ui ocT 23 205

DAGS, DV, OF PUBLIC WORKS
STAFF SERVICES OFFICE




